BFT 2021-2022 HOURLY/DAILY RATES APPENDIX 10

Substitute Daily Rates Adult Teachers

Step One: 1-30 DAYS S 184 1-3 YRS S 44.52
Step Two: 31 DAYS+ S 209 4-9 YRS S 46.61
Substitute Daily Rates (2021-2022 Only): 10+ YRS S 4881
Full Day S 225
Half Day s 113 ADULT SCHOOL COORDINATOR : $55.11

Hourly Rates

K-12 TEACHING

K-12 TEACHING (2021-22 Only,
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
VAPA

NIGHT SCHOOL

41.84
50.00
33.94
45.00
53.85

v n nnun

1% Increase effective July 1, 2021



