## **BFT 2021-2022 HOURLY/DAILY RATES**

## **APPENDIX 10**

Substitute Daily Rates					
Step One: 1-30 DAYS	\$	184			
Step Two: 31 DAYS+	\$	209			
Substitute Daily Rates (2021-2022 Only):					
Full Day	\$	225			
Full Day Half Day	\$	113			

Adult Teachers					
1-3 YRS	\$	44.52			
4-9 YRS	\$	46.61			
10+ YRS	\$	48.81			
ADULT SCHOOL COORDINATOR: \$55.11					

Hourly Rates	
K-12 TEACHING	\$ 41.84
K-12 TEACHING (2021-22 Only)	\$ 50.00
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT	\$ 33.94
VAPA	\$ 45.00
NIGHT SCHOOL	\$ 53.85

1% Increase effective July 1, 2021